
Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Denver                         4   21   34   44   63   69   74   = 166      18:20      2:02
    2   Benton Community               6   24   38   39   60   73   98   = 167      18:20      1:46
    3   Waverly-Shell Rock            13   30   35   43   50   62   70   = 171      18:28      1:01
    4   Dike-New Hartford              2   11   40   57   61   66   75   = 171      18:13      2:20
    5   Aplington Parkersburg          1   25   26   29   90  105  119   = 171      18:16      3:18
    6   Central Elkader               10   19   37   55   59   89        = 180      18:27      1:20
    7   Center Point-Urbana            8   14   20   68   71   92  100   = 181      18:26      1:41
    8   Dunkerton                      3   31   67   77   88             = 266      18:48      2:39
    9   Hudson                         7   27   54   84   94  104        = 266      18:50      2:39
   10   Starmont                      17   49   51   72   80  125        = 269      18:54      1:30
   11   New Hampton                    9   23   76   93   95  108  114   = 296      19:02      2:19
   12   Anamosa                       22   42   53   83  102  118  120   = 302      19:08      1:52
   13   Jesup                         46   47   48   85   87  153  154   = 313      19:10      0:58
   14   Independence                  12   65   79   86   97  112  143   = 339      19:15      2:11
   15   Grundy Center                 15   18   96  101  113  128        = 343      19:16      2:34
   16   North Linn                    28   36   78  107  111  116  133   = 360      19:24      2:00
   17   Edgewood-Colesburg            16   33   56  129  150  152        = 384      19:53      5:13
   18   Newman Catholic               41   81   99  109  110  122  127   = 440      19:49      1:40
   19   North Fayette Valley           5  115  123  126  130  146        = 499      20:08      3:57
   20   East Buchanan                 32   52  142  149  157             = 532      21:31      6:53
   21   Alburnett                     58   91  134  144  148  151  158   = 575      20:59      3:30
   22   MFL Mar-Mac                   45  121  124  135  159             = 584      21:41      7:44
   23   Oelwein                       64  106  140  141  147  155        = 598      21:03      3:13
   24   Maquoketa Valley              82  117  131  136  156             = 622      21:37      5:22
   25   Union                        103  132  137  138  139  145        = 649      21:14      1:30

 Incomplete Teams:  Don Bosco, Lansing Kee, Nashua-Plainfield, Tripoli, Wapsie Valley, Wapsie Valley MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Cj May                       SR    Aplington Parkersburg             16:29      5:18
      2       2   John Crew                    SR    Dike-New Hartford                 16:42      5:23
      3       3   Jordan Yessak                JR    Dunkerton                         17:06      5:30
      4       4   Curren Matthias              JR    Denver                            17:07      5:30
      5       5   Danny Halva                  SR    North Fayette Valley              17:10      5:32
      6       6   Eli Miller                   SR    Benton Community                  17:15      5:33
      7       7   Carson Wright                JR    Hudson                            17:17      5:34
      8       8   Wyatt Gatrost                SR    Center Point-Urbana               17:37      5:40
      9       9   Jake Usher                   JR    New Hampton                       17:38      5:40
     10      10   Jacob Jansen                 SR    Central Elkader                   17:40      5:41
     11           Zach Nie                     SO    Don Bosco                         17:41      5:41
     12      11   Nate Sharp                   JR    Dike-New Hartford                 17:45      5:43
     13      12   Ryan Adams                   JR    Independence                      17:48      5:44
     14      13   Eamonn McCullough            SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:49      5:44
     15      14   Kevin Ockenfels              SR    Center Point-Urbana               17:49      5:44
     16      15   Dylan Hendricks              JR    Grundy Center                     17:52      5:45
     17      16   Nick Putz                    SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                17:52      5:45
     18      17   Mitchell Hayes               SO    Starmont                          18:00      5:48
     19      18   Finn Cleveland               JR    Grundy Center                     18:00      5:48
     20      19   Trevor Moser                 SR    Central Elkader                   18:06      5:50
     21      20   Noah Dierks                  SO    Center Point-Urbana               18:07      5:50
     22      21   Colin Beck                   SO    Denver                            18:11      5:51
     23      22   Daniel Miller                SO    Anamosa                           18:15      5:52
     24      23   Nolan Usher                  FR    New Hampton                       18:17      5:53
     25      24   Blaine Volesky               SO    Benton Community                  18:17      5:53
     26      25   Trevor Haren                 JR    Aplington Parkersburg             18:19      5:54
     27      26   Grant Truax                  SO    Aplington Parkersburg             18:20      5:54
     28      27   Holden Caloud                JR    Hudson                            18:22      5:55
     29      28   Evan Boss                    SR    North Linn                        18:22      5:55
     30      29   Mason Tyler                  SO    Aplington Parkersburg             18:23      5:55
     31      30   Sam Kepford                  FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:24      5:55
     32      31   Peter Kauten                 JR    Dunkerton                         18:25      5:56
     33      32   Gannon Cook                  JR    East Buchanan                     18:27      5:56
     34      33   Jacob Wessel                 SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                18:28      5:57
     35      34   Tyler Jessen                 SR    Denver                            18:29      5:57
     36      35   Luke Stromberg               FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:32      5:58
     37      36   Seth Boss                    FR    North Linn                        18:32      5:58
     38      37   Blake Rochleau               JR    Central Elkader                   18:32      5:58
     39      38   Patrick Gorkow               SO    Benton Community                  18:34      5:59
     40      39   Keaton Kline                 SR    Benton Community                  18:35      5:59
     41      40   Bryce Dall                   SR    Dike-New Hartford                 18:37      6:00
     42      41   Stephen Ringo                FR    Newman Catholic                   18:42      6:01
     43      42   Noah Sams                    SO    Anamosa                           18:43      6:01
     44      43   Reese Wilson                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:44      6:02
     45      44   Andrew Feldt                 SR    Denver                            18:45      6:02
     46      45   Kolton Matthews              SO    MFL Mar-Mac                       18:46      6:02
     47      46   Jacob Clark                  SR    Jesup                             18:46      6:03
     48      47   Dakoda Wolf                  SR    Jesup                             18:47      6:03
     49           Nic Moore                    SR    Tripoli                           18:47      6:03
     50      48   Alex McCombs                 SR    Jesup                             18:48      6:03
     51      49   Colt Gilson                  SO    Starmont                          18:48      6:03
     52      50   Will Reynolds                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:50      6:04

Printed on: 9/29/2015 5:52:42 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 1



Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     53      51   Caleb Wittman                SO    Starmont                          18:53      6:05
     54      52   Christian French             SO    East Buchanan                     18:53      6:05
     55      53   Cale Thorson                 SR    Anamosa                           18:55      6:05
     56      54   Dylan Petersen               JR    Hudson                            18:56      6:06
     57      55   Levi Tuecke                  SO    Central Elkader                   18:58      6:06
     58      56   Michael Lueken               SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                18:58      6:06
     59      57   Collin Vanderlind            JR    Dike-New Hartford                 18:59      6:07
     60      58   Max Molander                 SO    Alburnett                         18:59      6:07
     61      59   Sumner Smith                 JR    Central Elkader                   19:00      6:07
     62      60   Julian Wilson                SR    Benton Community                  19:00      6:07
     63      61   Dilan Cummings               SR    Dike-New Hartford                 19:02      6:08
     64      62   Chris Njus                   FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:04      6:08
     65      63   Tyler Kroeze                 SO    Denver                            19:08      6:10
     66      64   Hamza Hussein                SO    Oelwein                           19:12      6:11
     67      65   Cliff Baldwin                SO    Independence                      19:13      6:11
     68      66   Jakob Luna                   SR    Dike-New Hartford                 19:15      6:12
     69      67   John Davis                   SR    Dunkerton                         19:15      6:12
     70      68   Bradan Hansen                SR    Center Point-Urbana               19:16      6:12
     71      69   Alex Gebel                   FR    Denver                            19:17      6:12
     72      70   Collin Poesch                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:17      6:13
     73      71   Jed Wyse                     FR    Center Point-Urbana               19:18      6:13
     74           Gable Fox                    SO    Don Bosco                         19:19      6:13
     75      72   Russell Manternach           SR    Starmont                          19:19      6:13
     76      73   Timmy Hall                   SO    Benton Community                  19:20      6:13
     77      74   Jonah Dunkin                 SO    Denver                            19:21      6:14
     78      75   Dylan Mrzlak                 SR    Dike-New Hartford                 19:25      6:15
     79      76   Zach Heying                  JR    New Hampton                       19:26      6:15
     80      77   Ben Reams                    FR    Dunkerton                         19:28      6:16
     81      78   Logan Williams               FR    North Linn                        19:29      6:16
     82      79   Joey Zieser                  JR    Independence                      19:29      6:16
     83      80   Carson Willie                SO    Starmont                          19:30      6:17
     84      81   Isaac Fettkether             FR    Newman Catholic                   19:34      6:18
     85      82   Tate Trenkamp                FR    Maquoketa Valley                  19:40      6:20
     86      83   Gabe Countryman              SO    Anamosa                           19:40      6:20
     87      84   Cody King                    SR    Hudson                            19:40      6:20
     88      85   Dylan Loomer                 JR    Jesup                             19:43      6:21
     89      86   Cole Turner                  JR    Independence                      19:44      6:21
     90      87   Alex Moore                   SO    Jesup                             19:45      6:21
     91      88   William Brown                SR    Dunkerton                         19:46      6:22
     92      89   Travis Prier                 SR    Central Elkader                   19:46      6:22
     93      90   Logan Hovenga                SR    Aplington Parkersburg             19:47      6:22
     94      91   Grant Neighbor               JR    Alburnett                         19:49      6:23
     95      92   Spencer Bensley              SR    Center Point-Urbana               19:51      6:23
     96      93   Tyler Shatek                 SR    New Hampton                       19:53      6:24
     97      94   Alan Jackson                 FR    Hudson                            19:56      6:25
     98      95   Hannes Schroeder             SR    New Hampton                       19:57      6:25
     99      96   Max Schweppe                 SO    Grundy Center                     19:57      6:25
    100      97   Dalton Bantz                 FR    Independence                      19:59      6:26
    101      98   Zach Steffen                 SR    Benton Community                  20:00      6:26
    102           Sean Banger                  SO    Wapsie Valley MS                  20:04      6:27
    103      99   Jacob Schutt                 FR    Newman Catholic                   20:05      6:28
    104     100   Chad Bryant                  SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:05      6:28
    105           Kyle Gilbert                 JR    Tripoli                           20:06      6:28
    106     101   Brady Appel                  FR    Grundy Center                     20:06      6:28
    107     102   Joe Fish                     SO    Anamosa                           20:06      6:28
    108     103   Payton Hellman               SO    Union                             20:07      6:28
    109     104   Jacob Gardner                SR    Hudson                            20:10      6:29
    110     105   Leeland Seys                 SR    Aplington Parkersburg             20:10      6:30
    111     106   Alec Hirsch                  SO    Oelwein                           20:11      6:30
    112     107   Blake Waterbury              SO    North Linn                        20:13      6:30
    113     108   Oliver Perez                 JR    New Hampton                       20:18      6:32
    114     109   Nick Matthews                SO    Newman Catholic                   20:21      6:33
    115     110   Grady Gaubatz                FR    Newman Catholic                   20:22      6:33
    116     111   Brock Henderson              JR    North Linn                        20:22      6:33
    117     112   Caleb Kramer                 FR    Independence                      20:25      6:34
    118     113   Griffin Hamann               FR    Grundy Center                     20:26      6:35
    119     114   Jade Troyna                  FR    New Hampton                       20:27      6:35
    120     115   Caleb O'Hare                 FR    North Fayette Valley              20:28      6:35
    121           Caleb Lines                  SO    Nashua-Plainfield                 20:31      6:36
    122     116   Brendan Westemeier           JR    North Linn                        20:33      6:37
    123     117   Canyon Richardson            FR    Maquoketa Valley                  20:36      6:38
    124           Jared Whitinger              JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 20:39      6:39
    125     118   Payton Auman                 SO    Anamosa                           20:41      6:40
    126     119   Brent Gibson                 SO    Aplington Parkersburg             20:44      6:41
    127     120   Eian Countryman              SO    Anamosa                           20:47      6:41
    128     121   Ashton Houg                  SR    MFL Mar-Mac                       20:47      6:41
    129     122   Jared Bock                   SO    Newman Catholic                   20:48      6:42
    130     123   Josh Deluca                  SO    North Fayette Valley              20:54      6:44
    131     124   Kordell Ducharne             SR    MFL Mar-Mac                       20:56      6:44
    132     125   Thomas Powell                JR    Starmont                          20:58      6:45
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    133     126   Easton Halverson             FR    North Fayette Valley              20:59      6:45
    134     127   Daniel Snyder                SO    Newman Catholic                   21:00      6:46
    135           Kolby Heller                 SR    Tripoli                           21:02      6:46
    136     128   Alex Schweppe                FR    Grundy Center                     21:02      6:46
    137     129   Austin Tibbott               SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                21:03      6:47
    138     130   Clayton Schupbach            FR    North Fayette Valley              21:08      6:48
    139           Luke Becker                  FR    Don Bosco                         21:17      6:51
    140     131   Bryant Meyer-Kemp            JR    Maquoketa Valley                  21:18      6:51
    141     132   Cole Moody                   SR    Union                             21:21      6:52
    142           Brady Maurer                 JR    Wapsie Valley                     21:21      6:52
    143     133   Jarod Norris                 SR    North Linn                        21:22      6:52
    144     134   Matt Aller                   JR    Alburnett                         21:26      6:54
    145     135   Jay Geick                    FR    MFL Mar-Mac                       21:27      6:54
    146     136   Brenden Hogan                SO    Maquoketa Valley                  21:29      6:55
    147     137   Will Reiter                  SR    Union                             21:33      6:56
    148     138   Mason Thomson                SO    Union                             21:33      6:56
    149     139   Bryon Sells                  SR    Union                             21:37      6:57
    150           Evan Whalen                  JR    Lansing Kee                       21:38      6:58
    151     140   Brandon McClain              SO    Oelwein                           21:40      6:58
    152     141   Carter Block                 JR    Oelwein                           21:48      7:01
    153     142   Carter Boggess               JR    East Buchanan                     21:50      7:02
    154     143   Tucker Chorpening            SO    Independence                      21:56      7:03
    155           Jacob Hammitt                JR    Wapsie Valley                     21:58      7:04
    156           Daniel Kimball               FR    Don Bosco                         22:11      7:08
    157     144   Mitchell Lillie              JR    Alburnett                         22:11      7:09
    158     145   Cade Ralph                   SO    Union                             22:18      7:11
    159     146   Jace Wolverton               JR    North Fayette Valley              22:25      7:13
    160     147   Nick Stasi                   SR    Oelwein                           22:25      7:13
    161           Jack Mooney                  SO    Lansing Kee                       22:29      7:14
    162     148   Luke Neighbor                FR    Alburnett                         22:29      7:14
    163           Ryan Whalen                  FR    Lansing Kee                       22:33      7:15
    164     149   Kyle Wessels                 SR    East Buchanan                     23:04      7:25
    165     150   Dalton Jaster                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                23:05      7:26
    166     151   Nolan Ossman                 FR    Alburnett                         23:14      7:29
    167     152   Andrew Askeland              SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                23:16      7:29
    168           Dakota Eggers                JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 24:00      7:43
    169     153   Garrett Wellman              SO    Jesup                             24:12      7:47
    170           Kirk Drew                    SO    Wapsie Valley                     24:13      7:48
    171           Kade Edler                   SO    Wapsie Valley                     24:16      7:49
    172     154   Steffen Hoey                 SR    Jesup                             24:25      7:52
    173     155   Noah Rettinger               SR    Oelwein                           24:45      7:58
    174     156   Jon Seibert                  FR    Maquoketa Valley                  25:01      8:03
    175     157   Jon Stanford                 SO    East Buchanan                     25:20      8:09
    176     158   Kipp Miller                  SO    Alburnett                         25:23      8:10
    177           Jacob Berns                  FR    Lansing Kee                       25:49      8:18
    178     159   Coltin Ball                  SO    MFL Mar-Mac                       26:30      8:32
    179           Jacob Kukral                 FR    Nashua-Plainfield                 27:09      8:44
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Denver                            Score =  166
    4    Curren Matthias, JR            17:07  5:30
   21    Colin Beck, SO                 18:11  5:51
   34    Tyler Jessen, SR               18:29  5:57
   44    Andrew Feldt, SR               18:45  6:02
   63    Tyler Kroeze, SO               19:08  6:10
   69    Alex Gebel, FR                 19:17  6:12
   74    Jonah Dunkin, SO               19:21  6:14

  2) Benton Community                  Score =  167
    6    Eli Miller, SR                 17:15  5:33
   24    Blaine Volesky, SO             18:17  5:53
   38    Patrick Gorkow, SO             18:34  5:59
   39    Keaton Kline, SR               18:35  5:59
   60    Julian Wilson, SR              19:00  6:07
   73    Timmy Hall, SO                 19:20  6:13
   98    Zach Steffen, SR               20:00  6:26

  3) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  171
   13    Eamonn McCullough, SO          17:49  5:44
   30    Sam Kepford, FR                18:24  5:55
   35    Luke Stromberg, FR             18:32  5:58
   43    Reese Wilson, FR               18:44  6:02
   50    Will Reynolds, SR              18:50  6:04
   62    Chris Njus, FR                 19:04  6:08
   70    Collin Poesch, SR              19:17  6:13

  4) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =  171
    2    John Crew, SR                  16:42  5:23
   11    Nate Sharp, JR                 17:45  5:43
   40    Bryce Dall, SR                 18:37  6:00
   57    Collin Vanderlind, JR          18:59  6:07
   61    Dilan Cummings, SR             19:02  6:08
   66    Jakob Luna, SR                 19:15  6:12
   75    Dylan Mrzlak, SR               19:25  6:15

  5) Aplington Parkersburg             Score =  171
    1    Cj May, SR                     16:29  5:18
   25    Trevor Haren, JR               18:19  5:54
   26    Grant Truax, SO                18:20  5:54
   29    Mason Tyler, SO                18:23  5:55
   90    Logan Hovenga, SR              19:47  6:22
  105    Leeland Seys, SR               20:10  6:30
  119    Brent Gibson, SO               20:44  6:41

  6) Central Elkader                   Score =  180
   10    Jacob Jansen, SR               17:40  5:41
   19    Trevor Moser, SR               18:06  5:50
   37    Blake Rochleau, JR             18:32  5:58
   55    Levi Tuecke, SO                18:58  6:06
   59    Sumner Smith, JR               19:00  6:07
   89    Travis Prier, SR               19:46  6:22

  7) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  181
    8    Wyatt Gatrost, SR              17:37  5:40
   14    Kevin Ockenfels, SR            17:49  5:44
   20    Noah Dierks, SO                18:07  5:50
   68    Bradan Hansen, SR              19:16  6:12
   71    Jed Wyse, FR                   19:18  6:13
   92    Spencer Bensley, SR            19:51  6:23
  100    Chad Bryant, SO                20:05  6:28

  8) Dunkerton                         Score =  266
    3    Jordan Yessak, JR              17:06  5:30
   31    Peter Kauten, JR               18:25  5:56
   67    John Davis, SR                 19:15  6:12
   77    Ben Reams, FR                  19:28  6:16
   88    William Brown, SR              19:46  6:22

  9) Hudson                            Score =  266
    7    Carson Wright, JR              17:17  5:34
   27    Holden Caloud, JR              18:22  5:55
   54    Dylan Petersen, JR             18:56  6:06
   84    Cody King, SR                  19:40  6:20
   94    Alan Jackson, FR               19:56  6:25
  104    Jacob Gardner, SR              20:10  6:29

 10) Starmont                          Score =  269
   17    Mitchell Hayes, SO             18:00  5:48
   49    Colt Gilson, SO                18:48  6:03
   51    Caleb Wittman, SO              18:53  6:05
   72    Russell Manternach, SR         19:19  6:13
   80    Carson Willie, SO              19:30  6:17
  125    Thomas Powell, JR              20:58  6:45

 11) New Hampton                       Score =  296
    9    Jake Usher, JR                 17:38  5:40
   23    Nolan Usher, FR                18:17  5:53
   76    Zach Heying, JR                19:26  6:15
   93    Tyler Shatek, SR               19:53  6:24
   95    Hannes Schroeder, SR           19:57  6:25
  108    Oliver Perez, JR               20:18  6:32
  114    Jade Troyna, FR                20:27  6:35

 12) Anamosa                           Score =  302
   22    Daniel Miller, SO              18:15  5:52
   42    Noah Sams, SO                  18:43  6:01
   53    Cale Thorson, SR               18:55  6:05
   83    Gabe Countryman, SO            19:40  6:20
  102    Joe Fish, SO                   20:06  6:28
  118    Payton Auman, SO               20:41  6:40
  120    Eian Countryman, SO            20:47  6:41

 13) Jesup                             Score =  313
   46    Jacob Clark, SR                18:46  6:03
   47    Dakoda Wolf, SR                18:47  6:03
   48    Alex McCombs, SR               18:48  6:03
   85    Dylan Loomer, JR               19:43  6:21
   87    Alex Moore, SO                 19:45  6:21
  153    Garrett Wellman, SO            24:12  7:47
  154    Steffen Hoey, SR               24:25  7:52

 14) Independence                      Score =  339
   12    Ryan Adams, JR                 17:48  5:44
   65    Cliff Baldwin, SO              19:13  6:11
   79    Joey Zieser, JR                19:29  6:16
   86    Cole Turner, JR                19:44  6:21
   97    Dalton Bantz, FR               19:59  6:26
  112    Caleb Kramer, FR               20:25  6:34
  143    Tucker Chorpening, SO          21:56  7:03

 15) Grundy Center                     Score =  343
   15    Dylan Hendricks, JR            17:52  5:45
   18    Finn Cleveland, JR             18:00  5:48
   96    Max Schweppe, SO               19:57  6:25
  101    Brady Appel, FR                20:06  6:28
  113    Griffin Hamann, FR             20:26  6:35
  128    Alex Schweppe, FR              21:02  6:46

 16) North Linn                        Score =  360
   28    Evan Boss, SR                  18:22  5:55
   36    Seth Boss, FR                  18:32  5:58
   78    Logan Williams, FR             19:29  6:16
  107    Blake Waterbury, SO            20:13  6:30
  111    Brock Henderson, JR            20:22  6:33
  116    Brendan Westemeier, JR         20:33  6:37
  133    Jarod Norris, SR               21:22  6:52

 17) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  384
   16    Nick Putz, SR                  17:52  5:45
   33    Jacob Wessel, SO               18:28  5:57
   56    Michael Lueken, SR             18:58  6:06
  129    Austin Tibbott, SR             21:03  6:47
  150    Dalton Jaster, SO              23:05  7:26
  152    Andrew Askeland, SR            23:16  7:29

 18) Newman Catholic                   Score =  440
   41    Stephen Ringo, FR              18:42  6:01
   81    Isaac Fettkether, FR           19:34  6:18
   99    Jacob Schutt, FR               20:05  6:28
  109    Nick Matthews, SO              20:21  6:33
  110    Grady Gaubatz, FR              20:22  6:33
  122    Jared Bock, SO                 20:48  6:42
  127    Daniel Snyder, SO              21:00  6:46
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Jesup Invitational
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 19) North Fayette Valley              Score =  499
    5    Danny Halva, SR                17:10  5:32
  115    Caleb O'Hare, FR               20:28  6:35
  123    Josh Deluca, SO                20:54  6:44
  126    Easton Halverson, FR           20:59  6:45
  130    Clayton Schupbach, FR          21:08  6:48
  146    Jace Wolverton, JR             22:25  7:13

 20) East Buchanan                     Score =  532
   32    Gannon Cook, JR                18:27  5:56
   52    Christian French, SO           18:53  6:05
  142    Carter Boggess, JR             21:50  7:02
  149    Kyle Wessels, SR               23:04  7:25
  157    Jon Stanford, SO               25:20  8:09

 21) Alburnett                         Score =  575
   58    Max Molander, SO               18:59  6:07
   91    Grant Neighbor, JR             19:49  6:23
  134    Matt Aller, JR                 21:26  6:54
  144    Mitchell Lillie, JR            22:11  7:09
  148    Luke Neighbor, FR              22:29  7:14
  151    Nolan Ossman, FR               23:14  7:29
  158    Kipp Miller, SO                25:23  8:10

 22) MFL Mar-Mac                       Score =  584
   45    Kolton Matthews, SO            18:46  6:02
  121    Ashton Houg, SR                20:47  6:41
  124    Kordell Ducharne, SR           20:56  6:44
  135    Jay Geick, FR                  21:27  6:54
  159    Coltin Ball, SO                26:30  8:32

 23) Oelwein                           Score =  598
   64    Hamza Hussein, SO              19:12  6:11
  106    Alec Hirsch, SO                20:11  6:30
  140    Brandon McClain, SO            21:40  6:58
  141    Carter Block, JR               21:48  7:01
  147    Nick Stasi, SR                 22:25  7:13
  155    Noah Rettinger, SR             24:45  7:58

 24) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  622
   82    Tate Trenkamp, FR              19:40  6:20
  117    Canyon Richardson, FR          20:36  6:38
  131    Bryant Meyer-Kemp, JR          21:18  6:51
  136    Brenden Hogan, SO              21:29  6:55
  156    Jon Seibert, FR                25:01  8:03

 25) Union                             Score =  649
  103    Payton Hellman, SO             20:07  6:28
  132    Cole Moody, SR                 21:21  6:52
  137    Will Reiter, SR                21:33  6:56
  138    Mason Thomson, SO              21:33  6:56
  139    Bryon Sells, SR                21:37  6:57
  145    Cade Ralph, SO                 22:18  7:11

 Incomplete Teams:

 Don Bosco
   11    Zach Nie, SO                17:41     5:41
   74    Gable Fox, SO               19:19     6:13
  139    Luke Becker, FR             21:17     6:51
  156    Daniel Kimball, FR          22:11     7:08

 Lansing Kee
  150    Evan Whalen, JR             21:38     6:58
  161    Jack Mooney, SO             22:29     7:14
  163    Ryan Whalen, FR             22:33     7:15
  177    Jacob Berns, FR             25:49     8:18

 Nashua-Plainfield
  121    Caleb Lines, SO             20:31     6:36
  124    Jared Whitinger, JR         20:39     6:39
  168    Dakota Eggers, JR           24:00     7:43
  179    Jacob Kukral, FR            27:09     8:44

 Tripoli
   49    Nic Moore, SR               18:47     6:03
  105    Kyle Gilbert, JR            20:06     6:28
  135    Kolby Heller, SR            21:02     6:46

 Wapsie Valley

  142    Brady Maurer, JR            21:21     6:52
  155    Jacob Hammitt, JR           21:58     7:04
  170    Kirk Drew, SO               24:13     7:48
  171    Kade Edler, SO              24:16     7:49

 Wapsie Valley MS
  102    Sean Banger, SO             20:04     6:27
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